Introduction
Main features
CCS Europe would like to introduce the LFV3(A) series.
This coaxial LED light uses high-precision optical glass for the camera-side
window. This is also the case for the half-mirror which results in optimal
images for your application, especially when used together with high
resolution cameras.
The LFV3(A) also introduces flexibility. You can adjust the place of the internal
diffusion plate to adjust the intensity and uniformity to fit your application.
For instance, when you are working with a glossy work piece, diffused light
is the key because you do not want to have direct reflection of the LEDs. If
your work piece is more of a scattering surface, diffused light is not needed
and you can just increase the intensity of the LFV3(A) by moving the diffuser
towards the LEDs.
• New and improved optical glass
• 2 types of diffuser plates
• Position diffuser plate adjustable
 - Adjust intensity and uniformity to your
     application
• LFV3-50x100 added for increase of cover glass
• Flexible mounting
 -   More mounting holes
 -   Power cable placed at the side for flexible
      placing
 -   Reduced size of CP series
Increased Light Unit installation holes Can be installed to
the cable surface
Uses optical glass
Expanded area for
the camera window
Used an aluminum body
Half mirror
Camera window
Diffusion plate and position
Slit for installing a polarization plate
or light control film
Half mirror side LED side
Slit for installing a polarization plate
or light control film
Half mirror side LED side
5 slits
3 slits
For the LFV3-50/50X100/70
For the LFV3-100/130/200
LED side
Half mirror side
Diffusion plate
Slits
Slits
* Conceptual image
Camera side
Illumination side
Diffusion plate
Replace the default diffusion plate to change the
transmittance rate.
* When selecting, be aware that the default diffusion plate
varies based on the emitted color.
Transmittance rate: Low
(End of the model name: -UF)
Transmittance rate: High
Diffusion plate (Deep color)Diffusion plate (Light color)
For further information, please contact CCS Europe NV at
 +32-2-333-0080, or send an e-mail to info@ccseu.com
LFV3(A) Series
Product introduction
n.v. CCS Europe s.a.
Bergensesteenweg 423, Bus 13 ∙ 1600 Sint-Pieters-Leeuw ∙ Belgium
Tel + 32 (0)2 333 00 80 ∙ Fax + 32 (0)2 333 00 81
e-mail info@ccseu.com ∙
CCS America Inc.
5 Burlington Woods, Suite 204, Burlington, MA, 01803, U.S.A.
Tel (1) 781 272 6900 ∙ Fax  (1) 781 272 6902
e-mail info@ccsamerica.com
Co
py
rig
ht
 ©
 2
01
4
CC
S
In
c.
 A
ll
Ri
gh
ts
 R
es
er
ve
d
Data: Relative irradiation strength graph/Uniformity graph
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
R
el
at
iv
e
irr
ad
ia
nc
e
(%
)
LWD=10 mm LWD=100 mm
O
ut
pu
t l
ev
el
 (%
)
10
100
50
5 mm 5 mm
403020100 6050 80 9070 100
LWD (mm)
LFV3-35RD
LFV3-100SW
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
R
el
at
iv
e
irr
ad
ia
nc
e
(%
)
LWD=50 mm LWD=150 mm
O
ut
pu
t l
ev
el
 (%
)
10
100
50
10 mm 10 mm
403020100 6050 80 9070 100 110 120 130140 150
LWD (mm)
Line-up
75
We have various
materials.
Download here.
PDF
Drawings
DXF
Drawings 3D CAD Product FliersInstruction
Guides
Imaging
Samples Data Sheets
Examples of
Custom Ordered
Products
LDR2
LDR2-LA
LDR-LA1
SQR
SQR-TP
HLDR-IP
HPR2
HPR
LFR
LKR
FPR
FPQ2
LDL2
HLDL2
TH
LFL
HPD2
HPD
LDM2
LAV
PDM
LFX2
LFV3
LFV2/LFV
MSU
MFU
UV2
UV
LNSP-UV-FN
IR
HLV2
LV
LSP
HFS/HFR
HLV2-NR
HLV2-3M- RGB-3W
PFB2
PFBR
LNSP
CU-LNSP
LNSP-FN
LN/LN-HK
LND2
HLND
LT
LNV
Telecentric Lens
Macro Lens
LFV3
series
C
oa
xi
al
 L
ig
ht
s
D
iff
us
ed
Li
gh
tin
g
LFV3 series
Lineup
Model name LED color Power
consumption
Peak wavelength/
correlated color
temperature
Options Recommended
Control Units Weight
LFV3-34RD(A) Red 24 V / 3.7 W 635 nm
- 80 gLFV3-34SW(A) White
24 V / 3.2 W
6,000 K
LFV3-34BL(A) Blue 470 nm
LFV3-35RD(A) Red 24 V / 3.1 W 630 nm
175 gLFV3-35SW(A) White 24 V / 3.7 W 6,500 K
LFV3-35BL(A) Blue 24 V / 3.1 W 460 nm
LFV3-40RD(A) Red
24 V / 4.6 W
635 nm
- 100 gLFV3-40SW(A) White 6,000 K
LFV3-40BL(A) Blue 470 nm
LFV3-50RD(A) Red 24 V / 8.1 W 630 nm
335 gLFV3-50SW(A) White 24 V / 11 W 6,500 K
LFV3-50BL(A) Blue 24 V / 9.1 W 460 nm
LFV3-50X100RD(A) Red 24 V / 17 W 630 nm
530 gLFV3-50X100SW(A) White 24 V / 20 W 6,500 K
LFV3-50X100BL(A) Blue 24 V / 17 W 460 nm
LFV3-70RD(A) Red 24 V / 13 W 630 nm
620 gLFV3-70SW(A) White 24 V / 19 W 6,500 K
LFV3-70BL(A) Blue 24 V / 16 W 460 nm
LFV3-100RD(A) Red 24 V / 22 W 630 nm
1,060 gLFV3-100SW(A) White
24 V / 27 W
6,500 K
LFV3-100BL(A) Blue 460 nm
LFV3-130RD(A) Red 24 V / 31 W 630 nm
1,750 gLFV3-130SW(A) White 24 V / 46 W 6,500 K
LFV3-130BL(A) Blue 24 V / 38 W 460 nm
LFV3-200RD(A) Red 24 V / 43 W 630 nm
4,350 gLFV3-200SW(A) White 24 V / 64 W 6,500 K
LFV3-200BL(A) Blue 24 V / 53 W 460 nm
LFV3-CP-13RD Red 24 V / 2.1 W 635 nm
- 37 gLFV3-CP-13SW White 24 V / 2.3 W 6,000 K
LFV3-CP-13BL Blue 24 V / 1.3 W 470 nm
LFV3-CP-18RD Red 24 V / 3.3 W 635 nm
- 70 gLFV3-CP-18SW White 24 V / 4.1 W 6,000 K
LFV3-CP-18BL Blue 24 V / 3.4 W 470 nm
PD3
PSB PTU2
PD3
PSB PTU2
PD3
PD3
PD3
PSB PTU2
Polarization plate
Diffusion plate
Light control fi lm
Polarization plate
Diffusion plate
Light control fi lm
Polarization plate
Diffusion plate
Light control fi lm
Polarization plate
Diffusion plate
Light control fi lm
Polarization plate
Diffusion plate
Light control fi lm
Polarization plate
Diffusion plate
Light control fi lm
Polarization plate
Diffusion plate
Light control fi lm
* Can only use red and blue.
PD3
PSB PTU2
CC-ST-1024*
PD3
PSB PTU2
CC-ST-1024
PD3
PSB PTU2
CC-ST-1024
PD3
PSB PTU2
CC-ST-1024
PD3
PSB PTU2
CC-ST-1024
PD3
PSB PTU2
CC-ST-1024
LFV3-100SW
For details about determining the field of vision for the Coaxial Light, refer to "Determining the field of view of coaxial
lighting" on P. 205 in the Technical Guide.
*1: Irradiation strength on the optical axis
*2: Illuminating distance from the Light Unit to the workpiece
Uniformity graph (Relative irradiation brightness)
Data: Relative irradiation strength graph/Uniformity graph (Representative example)
* The graph included is for reference only and does not guarantee the quality of this product.
Relative irradiation strength graph
(LWD Characteristics)
*1
*2
Control Unit Page P.159Control Unit Selection Guide P.155Extension Cables P.196
n.v. CCS Europe s.a.
Bergensesteenweg 423, Bus 13 ∙ 1600 Sint-Pieters-Leeuw ∙ Belgium
Tel + 32 (0)2 333 00 80 ∙ Fax + 32 (0)2 333 00 81
e-mail info@ccseu.com ∙
CCS America Inc.
5 Burlington Woods, Suite 204, Burlington, MA, 01803, U.S.A.
Tel (1) 781 272 6900 ∙ Fax  (1) 781 272 6902
e-mail info@ccsamerica.com